CFW11 - VARIABLE
SPEED DRIVE
High productivity and performance
for your business
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
Table of Contents
CFW11
Variable Speed Drive

IGBT
Rated output current
(A)
IEC UL IEC UL
50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz
230 V ac 220 V ac 230 V ac 230 V ac 220 V ac 230 V ac
ND HD kW HP HP kW HP HP
CFW110006S2OFAZ
Single-phase
200-240
V ac
A
Built-in
6.0 5.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.0
CFW110007S2OFAZ 7.0 7.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0
CFW110010S2SZ 10 10 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.2 3.0 3.0
CFW110006B2SZ Single-phase or
three-phase
200-240
V ac
A
6.0 5.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.0
CFW110007B2SZ 7.0 7.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0
CFW110007T2SZ
Three-phase
200-240
V ac
A
7.0 5.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.1 1.5 1.0
CFW110010T2SZ 10 8.0 2.2 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0
CFW110013T2SZ 13 11 3.0 4.0 3.0 3 3.0 3.0
CFW110016T2SZ 16 13 4.0 5.0 5.0 3 4.0 3.0
CFW110024T2SZ
B
24 20 5.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.0
CFW110028T2SZ 28 24 7.5 10 10 5.5 7.5 7.5
CFW110033T2SZ 33.5 28 9.2 12.5 10 7.5 10 10
CFW110045T2SZ
C
45 36 11 15 15 9.2 12.5 10
CFW110054T2SZ 54 45 15 20 20 11 15 15
CFW110070T2SZ 70 56 22 25 25 15 20 20
CFW110086T2SZ
D
86 70 22 30 30 22 25 25
CFW110105T2SZ 105 86 30 40 40 22 30 30
CFW110142T2ODBZ
E
142 115 45 50 50 30 40 40
CFW110180T2ODBZ 180 142 55 75 60 45 50 50
CFW110211T2ODBZ 211 180 55 75 75 55 75 60
CFW110142T2SZ
Not built-in
142 115 45 50 50 30 40 40
CFW110180T2SZ 180 142 55 75 60 45 50 50
CFW110211T2SZ 211 180 55 75 75 55 75 60
Notes:  1)  Motor powers are referential values valid for WEG W22 IE2 three-phase, 4-pole, 50 or 60 Hz induction motors. The proper size must be determined
according to the motor rated current, which must be lower than or equal to the inverter rated output current.
ND = Normal Duty (normal overload = 110% of the rated current for one minute or 150% of the rated current for 3 seconds; one overload every 10 minutes).
HD = Heavy Duty (heavy overload = 150% of the rated current for one minute or 200% of the rated current for 3 seconds; one overload every 10 minutes).

Rated output current
(A)
IEC IEC UL IEC IEC UL
60 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz
380 V ac 380 V ac 415 V ac 460 V ac 460 V ac 380 V ac 380 V ac 415 V ac 460 V ac 460 V ac
ND HD kW HP kW HP HP kW HP kW HP HP
CFW110003T4SZ
Three-phase
380-480
V ac
A
Built-in
3.6 3.6 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0
CFW110005T4SZ 5.0 5.0 2.2 3.0 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.2 3.0 2.2 3.0 3.0
CFW110007T4SZ 7.0 5.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 2.2 3.0 2.2 3.0 3.0
CFW110010T4SZ 10 10 4.5 6.0 4.0 7.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 7.5 5.0
CFW110013T4SZ 13.5 11 5.5 7.5 5.5 10 7.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5
CFW110017T4SZ
B
17 13.5 7.5 10 9.2 10 10 5.5 7.5 5.5 10 7.5
CFW110024T4SZ 24 19 11 15 11 20 15 9.2 12.5 9.2 15 10
CFW110031T4SZ 31 25 15 20 15 25 20 11 15 11 20 15
CFW110038T4SZ
C
38 33 18.5 25 18.5 30 25 15 20 15 25 20
CFW110045T4SZ 45 38 22 30 22 30 30 18.5 25 18.5 30 25
CFW110058T4SZ 58.5 47 30 40 30 50 40 22 30 22 30 30
CFW110070T4SZ
D
70.5 61 37 50 37 60 50 30 40 30 50 40
CFW110088T4SZ 88 73 45 60 45 75 60 37 50 37 60 50
CFW110105T4ODBZ
E
105 88 55 75 55 75 75 45 60 45 75 60
CFW110142T4ODBZ 142 115 75 100 75 100 100 55 75 55 100 75
CFW110180T4ODBZ 180 142 90 125 90 150 150 75 100 75 100 100
CFW110211T4ODBZ 211 180 110 150 110 150 150 90 125 90 150 150
CFW110105T4SZ
Not built-in
105 88 55 75 55 75 75 45 60 45 75 60
CFW110142T4SZ 142 115 75 100 75 100 100 55 75 55 100 75
CFW110180T4SZ 180 142 90 125 90 150 150 75 100 75 100 100
CFW110211T4SZ 211 180 110 150 110 180 150 90 125 90 150 150
CFW110242T4SZ
F
Not
built-in; use
external
accessory
DBW03
242 211 110 150 132 200 200 110 150 110 150 150
CFW110312T4SZ 312 242 150 200 160 270 250 110 150 132 200 200
CFW110370T4SZ 370 312 200 270 200 300 300 150 200 160 250 250
CFW110477T4SZ 477 370 260 350 260 350 400 200 270 200 300 300
CFW110515T4SZ
G
515 477 260 350 300 450 400 220 300 280 400 400
CFW110601T4SZ 601 515 300 400 355 500 500 260 350 300 450 400
CFW110720T4SZ 720 560 370 500 400 610 600 300 400 315 500 400
CFW110760T4SZ 760 600 400 550 450 680 600 300 400 330 550 500
CFW110795T4SZ
H
Not
built-in; use
external
accessory
DBW04
795 637 400 550 450 680 600 330 450 355 550 500
CFW110877T4SZ 877 715 480 650 500 750 700 370 500 400 610 500
CFW111062T4SZ 1,062 855 560 750 560 850 900 440 600 500 750 700
CFW111141T4SZ 1,141 943 590 800 630 970 1,000 515 700 560 750 800
CFW11 - Variable Speed Drives20
IP2x version
Specification

(A)
Normal duty (ND) Heavy duty (HD)
IEC UL IEC UL
50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz
525 V ac 575 V ac 575 V ac 525 V ac 575 V ac 575 V ac
ND HD kW HP HP kW HP HP
CFW110002T5ONFYZ
Three-phase
500-600
V ac
B
Built-in
2.9 2.7 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0
CFW110004T5ONFYZ 4.2 3.8 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.2 3.0 2.0
CFW110007T5ONFYZ 7.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0
CFW110010T5ONFYZ 10 9.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.5
CFW110012T5ONFYZ 12 10 7.5 10 10 5.5 7.5 7.5
CFW110017T5ONFYZ 17 17 11 15 15 11 15 15
CFW110022T5ONFYZ
C
22 19 15 20 20 11 20 15
CFW110027T5ONFYZ 27 22 18.5 25 25 15 20 20
CFW110032T5ONFYZ 32 27 22 30 30 18.5 25 25
CFW110044T5ONFYZ 44 36 30 40 40 22 30 30
CFW110053T6OYZ
E
53 44 37 50 50 30 40 40
CFW110063T6OYZ 63 53 45 60 60 37 50 50
CFW110080T6OYZ 80 66 55 75 75 45 75 60
CFW110107T6OYZ 107 90 75 100 100 55 100 75
CFW110125T6OYZ 125 107 90 125 125 75 100 100
CFW110150T6OYZ 150 122 110 150 150 90 125 100
CFW110170T6OYZ
F
Not built-in;
use the
DBW03
external
accessory
170 150 110 175 150 110 150 150
CFW110216T6OYZ 216 180 160 200 250 132 175 150
CFW110289T6OYZ 289 240 200 300 300 160 250 250
CFW110315T6OYZ
G
315 289 220 350 300 200 300 300
CFW110365T6OYZ 365 315 260 380 350 220 350 300
CFW110435T6OYZ 435 357 300 450 450 260 380 350
CFW110472T6OYZ 472 418 330 500 500 300 430 450
CFW110584T6OYZ
H
Not built-in;
use the
DBW04
external
accessory
584 504 400 600 600 370 550 500
CFW110625T6OYZ 625 540 450 650 700 370 550 600
CFW110758T6OYZ 758 614 560 750 800 450 680 600
CFW110804T6OYZ 804 682 560 850 900 500 750 700
Notes: 1)  Motor powers are referential values valid for WEG W22 IE2 or HGF three-phase, 4-pole, 50 or 60 Hz induction motors. The proper size must be determined
according to the motor rated current, which must be lower than or equal to the inverter rated output current.
ND = Normal Duty (normal overload = 110% of the rated current for one minute or 150% of the rated current for 3 seconds; one overload every 10 minutes).
HD = Heavy Duty (heavy overload = 150% of the rated current for one minute or 200% of the rated current for 3 seconds; one overload every 10 minutes).

(A)
Normal duty (ND) Heavy duty (HD)
IEC UL IEC UL
50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz
660 V ac 690 V ac 660 V ac 660 V ac 690 V ac 660 V ac
ND HD kW HP HP kW HP HP
CFW110002T6ONFYZ
Three-phase
500-690
V ac
D
Built-in
2.9 2.7 2.2 3.0 3.0 1.5 3.0 2.0
CFW110004T6ONFYZ 4.2 3.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.2 4.0 4.0
CFW110007T6ONFYZ 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 4.0 7.5 6.0
CFW110010T6ONFYZ 8.5 7.0 5.5 10 10 5.5 7.5 7.5
CFW110012T6ONFYZ 11 9.0 9.2 12.5 12.5 7.5 10 10
CFW110017T6ONFYZ 15 13 11 15 15 11 15 15
CFW110022T6ONFYZ 20 17 15 25 20 15 20 15
CFW110027T6ONFYZ 24 20 18.5 30 25 15 25 20
CFW110032T6ONFYZ 30 24 22 30 30 18.5 30 25
CFW110044T6ONFYZ 35 30 30 40 40 22 30 30

Rated output current
(A)
Normal duty (ND) Heavy duty (HD)
IEC UL IEC UL
50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz
230 V ac 220 V ac 230 V ac 230 V ac 220 V ac 230 V ac
ND HD kW HP HP kW HP HP
CFW110006S2O55FAZ
Single-phase
200-240
V ac
B
Built-in
6.0 5.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.0
CFW110007S2O55FAZ 7.0 7.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0
CFW110010S2O55Z 10 10 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.2 3.0 3.0
CFW110006B2O55Z Single-phase or
three-phase
200-240
V ac
6.0 5.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.0
CFW110007B2O55Z 7.0 7.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0
CFW110007T2O55Z
Three-phase
200-240
V ac
7.0 5.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.1 1.5 1.0
CFW110010T2O55Z 10 8.0 2.2 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0
CFW110013T2O55Z 13 11 3.0 4.0 3.0 3 3.0 3.0
CFW110016T2O55Z 16 13 4.0 5.0 5.0 3 4.0 3.0
CFW110024T2O55Z 24 20 5.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.0
CFW110028T2O55Z 28 24 7.5 10 10 5.5 7.5 7.5
CFW110033T2O55Z 33.5 28 9.2 12.5 10 7.5 10 10
CFW110045T2O55Z
C
45 36 11 15 15 9.2 12.5 10
CFW110054T2O55Z 54 45 15 20 20 11 15 15
CFW110070T2O55Z 70 56 22 25 25 15 20 20
CFW110086T2O55Z
D
86 70 22 30 30 22 25 25
CFW110105T2O55Z 105 86 30 40 40 22 30 30
CFW110142T2O55DBZ
E
142 115 45 50 50 30 40 40
CFW110180T2O55DBZ 180 142 55 75 60 45 50 50
CFW110211T2O55DBZ 211 180 55 75 75 55 75 60
CFW110142T2O55Z
E Not built-in
142 115 45 50 50 30 40 40
CFW110180T2O55Z 180 142 55 75 60 45 50 50
CFW110211T2O55Z 211 180 55 75 75 55 75 60
CFW11 - Variable Speed Drives 23
IP55 version
Notes: 1)  Motor powers are referential values valid for WEG W22 IE2 three-phase, 4-pole, 50 or 60 Hz induction motors. The proper size must be determined

Rated output
current (A)
Normal duty (ND) Heavy duty (HD)
IEC IEC UL IEC IEC UL
60 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz
380 V ac 380 V ac 415 V ac 460 V ac 460 V ac 380 V ac 380 V ac 415 V ac 460 V ac 460 V ac
ND HD kW HP kW HP HP kW HP kW HP HP
CFW110003T4O55Z
Three-phase
380-480
V ac
B
Built-in
3.6 3.6 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0
CFW110005T4O55Z 5.0 5.0 2.2 3.0 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.2 3.0 2.2 3.0 3.0
CFW110007T4O55Z 7.0 5.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 2.2 3.0 2,2 3.0 3.0
CFW110010T4O55Z 10 10 4.5 6.0 4.0 7.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 7.5 5.0
CFW110013T4O55Z 13.5 11 5.5 7.5 5.5 10 7.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5
CFW110017T4O55Z 17 13.5 7.5 10 9.2 10 10 5.5 7.5 5.5 10 7.5
CFW110024T4O55Z 24 19 11 15 11 20 15 9.2 12.5 9.2 15 10
CFW110031T4O55Z 31 25 15 20 15 25 20 11 15 11 20 15
CFW110038T4O55Z
C
38 33 18.5 25 18.5 30 25 15 20 15 25 20
CFW110045T4O55Z 45 38 22 30 22 30 30 18.5 25 18,5 30 25
CFW110058T4O55Z 58.5 47 30 40 30 50 40 22 30 22 30 30
CFW110070T4O55Z
D
70.5 61 37 50 37 60 50 30 40 30 50 40
CFW110088T4O55Z 88 73 45 60 45 75 60 37 50 37 60 50
CFW110105T4O55DBZ
E
105 88 55 75 55 75 75 45 60 45 75 60
CFW110142T4O55DBZ 142 115 75 100 75 100 100 55 75 55 100 75
CFW110180T4O55DBZ 180 142 90 125 90 150 150 75 100 75 100 100
CFW110211T4O55DBZ 211 180 110 150 110 150 150 90 125 90 150 150
CFW110105T4O55Z
Not built-in
105 88 55 75 55 75 75 45 60 45 75 60
CFW110142T4O55Z 142 115 75 100 75 100 100 55 75 55 100 75
CFW110180T4O55Z 180 142 90 125 90 150 150 75 100 75 100 100
CFW110211T4O55Z 211 180 110 150 110 180 150 90 125 90 150 150
CFW11 - Variable Speed Drives24
Accessories
Name Description Slot Image